
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
LAKESTONE DEVELOPMENT LLC; Date Recorded= 2007/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200709200004
41210

09/20/2007
10:00:34

LAKESTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709240004
46150

09/24/2007
08:57:25

LAKESTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709250004
48360

09/25/2007
09:04:57

LAKESTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:39
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT


