Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= LAKESTONE DEVELOPMENT LLC; Date Recorded= 2007/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709200004 41210	09/20/2007 10:00:34	LAKESTONE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709240004 46150	09/24/2007 08:57:25	LAKESTONE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:1 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709250004 48360	09/25/2007 09:04:57	LAKESTONE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:39 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT